Fun and Games Toy Library Holy Trinity Cathedral Cnr St Stephens Ave & Parnell Rd Auckland



Membership No:
Paid:

Member: Parent or Guardian Information

Surname	Address	
First Name(s)		
Telephone	Email	

## Secondary Member: Additional Parent or Guardian (optional)

Surname		Address	
First Name(s)			
Telephone		Email	

## Children:

Name	M/F	Date Of Birth	
Name	M/F	Date Of Birth	
Name	M/F	Date Of Birth	

I wish to apply for membership under the following category (please tick):			
			Pricing effective 1 May 2023
	Initial Joining Fee	\$20	Administration fee for new members
	Annual Member (12 months)	\$190	Annual fee, with no roster duties
	Annual Duty Member (12 months)	\$190	Reduced fee, with four roster duties per year <b>\$25 per completed duty session refunded to</b> member (up to \$100 per year)
			Bank details for refund: Account Name:
			Account Number:
	Casual Member (3 months)	\$130	Fee for 3 months, with no roster duties \$60 fee for 3 months + \$70 refundable deposit
	Total Payment Due	\$	
Payment by bank transfer quoting your last name as a reference to:			
12-3086-0137254-00			



If you **refer** a new Annual Member or Annual Duty Member, you'll each receive a **\$20 account credit**!

Do you have any special skills that you would be willing to share with the Toy Library Committee, such as Marketing, IT, Fundraising, Woodwork, Sewing, Toy-repair, Painting

How did you hear about the Toy Library? (please tick):		
Word of mouth	Flyer / Print Ad / Magazine	
Google	Facebook	
Website	Current Member:	
Other	Enter name for account credit	

## Toy Library Golden Rules: Toys are issued for a period of three weeks All members must count toys by the description on the box. If a piece of a toy is missing, please email the Toy Librarian within two days of borrowing. If not, the missing piece is your responsibility Toys must be cleaned and counted before they are returned to the Toy Library All members must be kind to the Toy Librarian and fellow Toy Library members Please refer to the Schedule of Fees on our website for specific fee information.

Privacy Act:	I understand that the above details will be added to the Fun & Games Toy Library Inc. membership list and used only by the committee of the Fun & Games Toy Library Inc. I give consent to be contacted by the Fun & Games Toy Library Inc. with relevant information e.g. newsletters, fundraising activities, and any other relevant correspondence.
Liability:	<ol> <li>I hereby assume complete and full responsibility for any and all injuries to any person or persons which result in whole or in part from using the toys I borrow from the Fun &amp; Games Toy Library Inc.</li> <li>I hereby release the Fun &amp; Games Toy Library Inc. from any and all responsibility in respect of any injury so sustained either outside or on the premises of the Fun &amp; Games Toy Library Inc.</li> <li>In applying for duty membership I fully expect to complete four duties per year. If I do not work a rostered duty I will not receive a \$25 account credit/ refund for that duty from the Fun &amp; Games Toy Library Inc.</li> </ol>
Agreement:	I agree to the Fun & Games Toy Library Inc. membership Terms & Conditions which are available on the Fun & Games Toy Library Inc. website and on the noticeboard in the toy library.